
HINGE PIN DOOR STOP
› 	 ADJUSTABLE DOOR OPENING ANGLE
› 	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
› 	 COMPLETE WITH RUBBER STOPS 

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC

3
POLISHED 

BRASS

10B
OIL RUBBED 

BRONZE

15
SATIN

NICKEL NICKEL

19
MATTE
BLACK

26D
SATIN

CHROME
CASE 
PACK

HINGE PIN DOOR STOP 25-B4614B 25-B4614ORB 25-B4614SN 25-B4614N 25-B4614BLK 25-B4614SC 50

5/16”
(8 mm)

1-5/8”
(41 mm)

2-3/16”
(55 mm)

1-7/8”
(48 mm)

BLACK TIP WHITE TIP

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
10B

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
10B

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
15

SATIN NICKEL
CASE 
PACK

WIDE ANGLE HINGE PIN DOOR STOP 25-B4635ORB 25-B4634ORB 25-B4634SN 20

1-23/32”
(44 mm)

5/16” DIA.
(8 mm)

2-7/16”
(62 mm)

1-23/32”
(44 mm)

WIDE ANGLE
HINGE PIN DOOR STOP
› 	 SELF ADJUSTABLE SHOE
› 	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
› 	 COMPLETE WITH RUBBER STOP 

BLACK RUBBER STOP WHITE RUBBER STOP

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC
10B

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
10B

OIL RUBBED BRONZE
15

SATIN NICKEL 
26

POLISHED CHROME
CASE 
PACK

DOOR SAVER HINGE PIN DOOR STOP 25-B4815SPORB 25-B4614SPORB 25-B4614SPSN 25-B4614SPPC 50

DOOR SAVER
HINGE PIN DOOR STOP
› 	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION 
› 	 COMPLETE WITH RUBBER STOP

1-7/8”
(48 mm)

1-3/4”
(44 mm)

1-7/32” (31 mm)

HEAVY DUTY JUMBO
HINGE PIN DOOR STOP
› 	 ZINC DIE-CAST CONSTRUCTION
› 	 COMPLETE WITH RUBBER STOPS

BLACK TIP WHITE TIP

POLY BAGGED WITH UPC

10B
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

10B
OIL RUBBED BRONZE

15
SATIN

NICKEL NICKEL

CASE 
PACK

HEAVY DUTY HINGE PIN DOOR STOP 25-B4625ORB 25-B4624ORB 25-B4624SN 25-B4624N 50

2”
(50.8 mm)

1-3/4”
(44.45 mm)

2-7/16”
(61.89 mm)

5/16” DIA.
(8 mm)

5/16” DIA.
(8 mm)

RESIDENTIAL HARDWARE
DOOR STOPS
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